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A Hem, le 17 juillet 2019

LISTE DES MEDECINS

Avyant signé la charte avec la Résidence les Aulnes

(Conformément a I'arrété du 30/12/2010), JORF N° 0303 DU 31/12/2010

Docteur AELBRECHT Brigitte - HEM
Docteur ALl Nahed — LANNOY
Docteur BOUILLET Eric - WATTRELOS
Docteur BRICHANT Bruno —
ROUBAIX

Docteur COCHEZ Xavier- ROUBAIX
Docteur COUSIN Mathieu- FOREST-
SUR-MARQUE

Docteur DEBEUGNY Vincent -
LANNOY

Docteur DEBOU Didier - ROUBAIX
Docteur DELBROUQUE Patricia -
HEM

Docteur DELEAU Guillaume - LYS LEZ
LANNQY

Docteur DELFORGE Francgois - HEM
Docteur DELMOTTE Christian - HEM
Docteur DERVAUX Géry - ROUBAIX
Docteur DHAUSSY Sonia - HEM
Docteur DOUAY Véronique - HEM
Docteur DUFONT Philippe - HEM
Docteur FILIOT David - LYS LEZ
LANNOQY

Docteur FLOCH Thierry - ROUBAIX
Docteur HERMETZ Régis — ROUBAIX
Docteur JANIAK Eric - ROUBAIX

21.
22,

23,
24,
25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
32,

33.
34.

25.

36.
37.

Docteur KOSZTUR Maryse - LEERS
Docteur KRZEMINSKI Wlodzimierz -
ROUBAIX

Docteur LECLERCQ Dorothée - HEM
Docteur LEFEBVRE Jean-Marc - HEM
Docteur LEROUGE Patrick - HEM
Docteur MAERTEN Philippe -
ROUBAIX

Docteur MASUREL -ROUBAIX
Docteur PETIT Catherine — CROIX
Docteur PERRAULT Clément — LYS
LEZ LANNOY

Docteur QUEVAL Nicolas — LYS LEZ
LANNOY

Docteur ROMAN Frangois — HEM
Docteur ROZARD Didier — LYS LEZ
LANNOY

Docteur TRANCHANT Anne — HEM
Docteur VALVAERDE Juan - LYS LEZ
LANNOY

Docteur VANNIER Jéréme -
TOUFFLERS

Docteur VOGEL Marc — TOUFFLERS
Docteur WILLEMS Thierry - HEM



